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Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  25th October 2018 

Organisation: Argyll and Bute Council  

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Colin Young 
 

Strategic Transportation and Delivery 
Officer 

colin.young@argyll-bute.gov.uk 

Stephanie McGlynn 
 

Public Transport Technician stephanie.mcglynn 
@argyll-bute.gov.uk / 01546 
604379 

Johnathan Welch Transportation Policy Officer johnathan.welch@argyll-
bute.gov.uk / 01546604329 

Sibil Johnson 
 

Senior Planning and Strategies 
Officer 

sibil.johnson@argyll-
bute.gov.uk / 01546654308 

Campbell Divertie 
 

Traffic and Development Officer for 
Helensburgh and Lomond 

campbell.divertie@argyll-
bute.gov.uk 

Stuart Watson Traffic and Development Manager stuart.watson@argyll-
bute.gov.uk 

 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  1st November 2018 

Organisation: Inverclyde Council  

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Alan Best Senior Manager (HSCA) Alan.bestegsc.scot.nhs.uk 

Gordon Leitch Team Leader (Roads) gordon.leitch@inverclyde.gov.uk 

Steven Walker Service Manger (Roads) steven.walker@inverclyde.gov.uk 

Kenny Lang Service Manager 
(Environmental Services) 

kenny.lang@inverclyde.gov.uk 

Louise McVey Corporate Policy Manager louise.mcvey@inverclyde.gov.uk 

Alan Williamson Team Leader Planning Policy alan.williamson@inverclyde.gov.uk 

Ash Hamilton Policy Planner ash.hamilton@inverclyde.gov.uk 

mailto:gordon.leitch@inverclyde.gov.uk
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Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  8th November 2018 

Organisation: East Dunbartonshire Council  

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Nicola Duenas 
 

Access Officer nicola.duenas@eastdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Kimberley Ewan Transport Development 
Officer 

Kimberley.ewan@eastdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Mary Coulshed Team Leader Mugdock mary.coulshed@eastdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Graeme McLay Team Leader – Technician 
and Engineering Services 

graeme.mclay@eastdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Chris McGeough Land Planning Policy Officer 
(Transport) 

chris.mcgeough@eastdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Alison Caurence Team Leader – Land Planning 
Policy 

alison.caurence@eastdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Suzanne Bruce Team Leader Business 
Development 

suzanne.bruce@eastdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Jennifer Horn Team Leader Regeneration Jennifer.horn@eastdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Robin O’Malley Developing Officer Transport 
and Town Centre 

Robin.omalley@eastdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  12th November 2018 

Organisation: South Lanarkshire Council 

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Laura Gaddis Planning Officer Laura.gaddis@southlanarkshire.gov.uk 

Sheila Alderson Planning Officer sheila.alderson@southlanarkshire.gov.uk 

Iain Ross Project Manager iain.ross@southlanarkshire.gov.uk 

Stuart Baird Traffic & Transportation Team 
Leader 

stuart.baird@southlanarkshire.gov.uk 
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Alexandra Tolson Engineering Officer alexandra.tolson@southlanarkshire.gov.uk 

 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  19th November 2018 

Organisation: East Ayrshire Council  

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Marion Fergusson SR Planner marion.fergusson@east-
ayrshire.gov.uk 

Craig Iles Planning Team Lead craig.iles@east-ayrshire.gov.uk 

Brian McLemon Policy Planning Officer brian.mcLemon @east-
ayrshire.gov.uk 

Kerr Chalmers Traffic and Road  Kerr.chalmers 
@ayrshireroadsalliance.org 

Michael Keane  michael.keane@east-
ayrshire.gov.uk 

 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  22nd November 2018 

Organisation: Renfrewshire Council  

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Mark Higganbotham Development Manager Mark.higginbotham@renfrewshire.gov.uk 

Stephen McFadden Project Director – City Deal Stephen.mcfadden@renfrewshire.gov.uk 

 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  27th November 2018 

Organisation: North Lanarkshire Council 

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 
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Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Ashar Ali Senior Engineer – Traffic 
Safety & Strategic 

 

John Ashcroft BM – Roads Operations and 
Asset Manager 

 

Pardeep Chand ABM – Forestry & Access  

Matt Costello Community Partnership 
Manager 

 

Joanne Glennie ABM – Environmental Design 
& Strategy 

 

Alan Leslie Planning Officer – Local Plans  

William McAlpine ABM – Roads Operations  

Colin Nimmo ABM – Roads Asset  

Lyndsay Noble ABM – Enterprise Projects 
(City Deal) 

 

Alex Ramsay BM – Environmental Design & 
Engineering 

 

Gerry Wood Senior Engineer – Traffic 
Manager 

 

Graeme Good TCA - Manager  

 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  3rd December 2018 

Organisation: North Ayrshire Council 

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

David Hilditch Transportation Engineer dhilditch@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 

John McGuire Business Growth Team 
manager 

jmcguire@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 

Kate Cuthbert Active Travel Hub Officer katecuthbert@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 

George Hunter Senior Manager Tourism & 
Coastal 

Goerge.hunter@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 

Julie McLachlan Policy Manager – Economic 
Growth 

juliemclachlan@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 

Louise Kirk Active Travel and Transport 
Manager 

lkirk@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 
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Neale McIlvanney Strategic Planning Manager nealemcilvanney@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 

 
 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  10th January 2019 

Organisation: West Dunbartonshire Council 

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Erin Gudie Development Management 
Team Leader 

07960357239 

Anthony McGuinness Forward Planning Team 
Leader 

anthony.mcguinness@westdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Gillian McNamara Regeneration Co-ordinator Gillian.mcnamara@westdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

John Walker Assistant Engineer, Roads John.walker@westdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Raymond Walsh Interim M Raymond.walsh@westdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

Pamela Clifford Planning & Building 
Standards Pen Health 
Manager 

Pamela.clifford@westdunbartonshire.gov.uk 

 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  11th January 2019 

Organisation: Glasgow City Council  

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Andy Brown Group Manager (Sustainable 
Strategy) 

Andy.Brown@glasgow.gov.uk 

Steven Gray Assistant Group Manager Steven.Gray@glasgow.gov.uk 

Mic Ralph Transport Planning Manager Mic.Ralph@glasgow.gov.uk 

Steve Ball Project Officer Steve.Ball@glasgow.gov.uk 

Jamie Shields Planning Officer Jamie.Shields@glasgow.gov.uk 
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Michael Ward Manager Spatial Strategy 
DRS Planning 

Michael.Ward@glasgow.gov.uk 

Alan Duff Planning Officer Alan.Duff@glasgow.gov.uk 

John MacKenzie  John.MacKenzie@glasgow.gov.uk 

Andy Dale Manager CDP Team Andy.Dale@glasgow.gov.uk 

Christine Francis Head of Technical Services Christine.Francis@glasgow.gov.uk 

Dominic Dowling Project Manager Dominic.Dowling@glasgow.gov.uk 

 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  14th January 2019 

Organisation: East Renfrewshire Council  

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 

 

Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

John Marley Transportation Coordinator john.marley@east.renfrewshire.co.uk 

John Shelton Green Network Project  john.shelton@east.renfrewshire.co.uk 

Jane Corrie Roads & Transportation 
Controller 

jane.corrie@east.renfrewshire.co.uk 

Kofi Tordzro Corporate Equality Manager kofi.tordzro@east.renfrewshire.co.uk 

Julie Nicol Principal Strategy Officer julie.nicol@east.renfrewshire.co.uk 

Anne McAleer Programme Manager anne.mcAleer@east.renfrewshire.co.uk 

Gillian McCarney Strategic Services Manager gillian.mccarney @east.renfrewshire.co.uk 

Louise Birkerton Partnership Support Officer louise.birkerton@east.renfrewshire.co.uk 

 
 

Job Name:  SPT Regional Transport Strategy (RTS) 

Job No:  43413 

Date:  17th January 2019 

Organisation: South Ayrshire Council  

Subject: SPT RTS Consultation Workshop 
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Name Job Title Contact Email/ Tel No. 

Mark Baker Service Lead – Corporate 
Planning and Improvement Mark Baker@south.ayrshire.gov.uk 

Fiona Mullen Service Lead – Planning and 
Building Studies Fiona Mullen@south.ayrshire.gov.uk 

Jim Johnstone Service Lead – Economic 
Development Jim Johnstone@south.ayrshire.gov.uk 

Tricia Irvine Programme Mar - AGD 

Tricia Irvine@south.ayrshire.gov.uk 

David Strang Quality Improvement Officer 

David Strang@south.ayrshire.gov.uk 

Kenneth Dalrymple Service Lead – 
Neighbourhood Services Kenneth Dalrymple@south.ayrshire.gov.uk 

 


